
JB

JB

MB

JB

G
RAVEL

D
RI

VE

M
A
C
 D

R
IV

E

G
R

A
V

E
L

 D
R

IV
E

G
U

Y

M
A

C
 D

R
IV

E

U
N

T
 T

O
 P

A
X
T

O
N
 R

U
N

6
4
9
.2

4

U
N

T
 T

O
P

A
X

T
O

N
 R

U
N

MB

MB

MB (2)

P
C

778
779

780
781

782
783 784

785

786

787

788

789

780
785

P
T

1
1

1
2

1
0

POT STA 789+99.11

PT STA 12+50.83

T-634

PT STA 10+00.00,

SR 0641 =

POC STA 784+56.04,
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AND NOT AS TENANTS IN COMMON

TENANTS WITH THE RIGHT OF SURVIVORSHIP

JOY L. STOUFFER, SINGLE, AS JOINT

STEPHEN J. ARNOLD, SINGLE, AND

1

MARCUS P. LANTZ, SINGLE MAN

4

TRUSTEES OF THE BELTZ FAMILY TRUST

CHARLES E. BELTZ AND BETTY J. BELTZ

2

DAVID J. BLANK, SINGLE PERSON

24"

PIPE

18
" P
IP

E

SR 0641 SURVEY

& CONSTR �

SR 0641 SEC 037

SEG 0340 OFF 0486

STA 789+40.00

STOP WORK

FRANKLIN COUNTY

LURGAN TOWNSHIP

SR 0641 SEC 037

SEG 0340 OFF 0536

STA 789+90.00

LIMIT OF WORK

SR 0641

10'

10'

2'

4'

2'

10'

10'

4'

MAG SPIKE IN ELEC POLE #08192898  

N 285632.4260, E 2002320.0870

SR 0641 STA 789+87.82, 28.93' LT

BM-B ELEV 637.865

 EXISTING STRUCTURE DATA 

SKEW = 90°00'00"
CLEAR ROADWAY = 22'-0"
UNDERCLEARANCE = 3'-0"
SPANS = 1 @ 27'
TYPE= ROLLED STEEL I-BEAM BRIDGE
STA 784+11.75
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13.5'

10'

10'
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4'

TO SR 0997

1.6 MILES

         
MAG SPIKE IN ELEC POLE #08191385
E 2001366.9310
N 284984.1970
BM-C ELEV 635.515

         
MAG SPIKE IN ELEC POLE #081922194
N 285446.2680, E 2001813.8610
T-634 STA 10+71.00, 17.86' RT
BM-A ELEV 625.855

 UNNAMED TRIBUTARY TO 
 PAXTON RUN HYDRAULIC DATA 

FREQUENCY = 100 YRS
MAGNITUDE = 650 CFS
WATER ELEV = 625.80
VELOCITY = 4.44 FPS

FREQUENCY = 100 YRS
MAGNITUDE = 650 CFS
WATER ELEV = 623.35
VELOCITY = 9.31 FPS

DRAINAGE AREA: 1.52 SQ MILES

 PROPOSED STRUCTURE DATA 

SKEW = 90°00'00"
"2

1
CLEAR ROADWAY = 37'-6

UNDERCLEARANCE = 4'-6"
SPANS = 1 @ 27'
TYPE= PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX CULVERT
STA 784+10.12

4'

PARCEL IDENTIFICATION NUMBER-NO TAKE

VARIES

10'

6.00% 6.00%

10' 4'

16'

VARIES

3:1

6'

2:1

4:1

GROUND
EXIST

GROUND
EXIST

POINT
GRADE

SURVEY & CONSTR �

VARIES 4'-13.5'

2'-0" 2'-0"

 SR 0641 TYPICAL SECTION 

NOT TO SCALE
STA 781+25.00 TO STA 784+50.00

VARIES

10'

SURVEY & CONSTR �

2.00% 6.00%

3:1

10' 4'

16'

VARIES
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AT
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R

2:1
 OR

GROUND
EXIST

GROUND
EXIST

POINT
GRADE

 SR 0641 TYPICAL SECTION 

2'

NOT TO SCALE
STA 784+50.00 TO STA 789+40.00
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-  PROPOSED CULVERT
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DRAINAGE AND UTILITY EASEMENT

LEGAL RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE

LEGAL RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE

LEGAL RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE

5

HUSBAND AND WIFE
 HANNAH F. LANTZ,

MOSES LEE LANTZ AND

FRANKLIN COUNTY
LURGAN TOWNSHIP
SR 0641 SEC 037
SEG 0330 OFF 1227
STA 780+75.00
LIMIT OF WORK

SR 0641 SEC 037
SEG 0330 OFF 1277
STA 781+25.00
START WORK

T-634
STA 10+10.16
START WORK
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FRANKLIN COUNTY
LURGAN TOWNSHIP

TRIBUTARY TO PAXTON RUN
NEWBURG ROAD OVER UNNAMED

SR 0641, SECTION 037

PRELIMINARY PLAN

ANTICIPATED CONSTRUCTION 2027


